GO0

Blackbrook Broadsheet

Together we learn & inspire one

another

‘love of learning, love of one another, love of life itself

A 3

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOHDOOOOOOOOOOOOODOOO

and love of God’

Mar 24—Issue 10

OO0

DERERRGRAKAMRARRR

Tues
Thurs
) | Thurs
Fri
© | Tues
g. Tues
2’ Thurs
Eg Mon
% Wed
g Thurs
g Thurs
g Thurs
Eg Thurs
g Thurs
g Mon

5th

7th

7th

15th
19th
19th
21st
25th
27th
28th
28th
28th
28th
28th
15th

DATES FOR DAIRY

Mar Year 4—Royal Liverpool Philharmonic
Mar World Book Day

Mar Nursery & Rec—Dear Zoo

Mar Easter Egg Donations/Red Nose Day
Mar Year 2—Maritime Museum

Mar Neurodiversity Celebration Week
Mar Easter Bingo (Doors open at 4.45pm)
Mar Stations Of The Cross

Mar Spirituality Day

Mar Easter Bonnet Parade/

Mar Easter Stay & Pray

Mar Egg Celebrity

Mar Easter Egg Hunt

Mar Spring Break

Apr School Opens

12.15pm—3.30pm
8.45am—3.15pm
9.30am—12.00pm
Own Clothes
8.45am—3.15pm
9.15am—3.15pm
Eyes Down 5.30pm

First Holy Communion Children

Whole School
(Infants)

9.15am

(Juniors)

(PFA)

School Closes—3.15pm
8.45am

A0RR0RRRBREREH!

@CatholicLife_BB

Ash Wednesday Liturgy -
We had a special liturgy to
celebrate Ash Wednesday
and the beginning of Lent.
We thought about what we

can do during Lent to
prepare our hearts and
minds for Easter.

For our 'Go Forth', pupils
were invited to receive
ashes.

OREERERRRREEN

T 5

BEREEREHRRRRBAG R

,_A,_-nnﬁ

OOOOOOROOOO0OOOOOO00O000000000000000OODOOL

3

f)
£)
@
€0

(ERRRKRBE



