

Blackbrook Broadsheet

Together we learn & inspire one another



E	A	1
200		
-	and the second	
ı	JXL	
	1	178
	C. Dall	1

			Pear 4—Royal Liverpool Philharmonic World Book Day Nursery & Rec—Dear Zoo Easter Egg Donations/Red Nose Day Year 2—Maritime Museum Neurodiversity Celebration Week Easter Bingo (Doors open at 4.45pm) Stations Of The Cross Spirituality Day Easter Bonnet Parade/ Easter Stay & Pray Egg Celebrity Easter Egg Hunt Spring Break School Opens	
Tues	5th	Mar	Year 4—Royal Liverpool Philharmonic	12.15pm-3.30pm
Thurs	7th	Mar	World Book Day	8.45am-3.15pm
Thurs	7th	Mar	Nursery & Rec—Dear Zoo	9.30am-12.00pm
Fri	15th	Mar	Easter Egg Donations/Red Nose Day	Own Clothes
Tues	19th	Mar	Year 2—Maritime Museum	8.45am-3.15pm
Tues	19th	Mar	Neurodiversity Celebration Week	9.15am-3.15pm
Thurs	21st	Mar	Easter Bingo (Doors open at 4.45pm)	Eyes Down 5.30pm
Mon	25th	Mar	Stations Of The Cross	First Holy Communion Childre
Wed	27th	Mar	Spirituality Day	Whole School
Thurs	28th	Mar	Easter Bonnet Parade/	(Infants)
Thurs	28th	Mar	Easter Stay & Pray	9.15am
Thurs	28th	Mar	Egg Celebrity	(Juniors)
Thurs	28th	Mar	Easter Egg Hunt	(PFA)
Thurs	28th	Mar	Spring Break	School Closes—3.15pm
Mon	15th	Apr	School Opens	8.45am
			@CatholicLife_BB	Ash Wednesday Liturgy - We had a special liturgy to celebrate Ash Wednesday and the beginning of Lent. We thought about what we can do during Lent to prepare our hearts and minds for Easter. For our 'Go Forth', pupils were invited to receive ashes.

